Tues. Nov. 4			Wed. Nov. 5			Thurs. Nov. 6			Fri. Nov. 7
Pedro Aguilar			Melvin Benefield		April Baker			Felix Barajas
Gloria Aguirre			Perry Benefield		Michael Baker		Maria Angeles Barcenas
Pilar Aguirre			Peter Benefield		Teresa Barajas		Joe F. Bielamowicz
Guillermo Alcala		Pierce & Rosie Benefield	Felix Barajas			Marvin Bielamowicz
Miguel Angel Alcala		W.E. & Patricia Benefield	Maria Angeles Barcenas	Veonica Bielamowicz
Ginger Alexander		Bernard Betik			Lena Rose Bradley		Alice R. Braud
Alfonso Alvarado Jr.		Catherine Borman		Alice Braud			Shirley Burkhalter
Emilio Alvarado		Felis Cancino			Joseph R. Cash Jr.		Jesus Castillo Jr.
Frances & Felipe Alvarado	Alfonso Castilleja Jr.		Rosa Lee Cash		Jesus Castillo Sr.
Freddie Joe Ferrara		Cecil Filar			Ed Filar			Fr. Emilyn Foltin
Bruno Wierzbicki		Andy Wilkinson		Gary Williams			Walt Williams		
Tues. Nov. 11			Wed. Nov. 12			Thurs. Nov. 13		Fri. Nov. 14
Gloria Castilleja Gomez	David Castillo			Lena Cortemelia		Sam Degelia Jr.
Alfonso Castilleja Jr.		Virgilio Castillo		Tony Cortemelia		Sam Degelia Sr.
Henry Castilleja		Armando Cedillo		Johnny Cortez		Bea Degelia
Martina Castilleja		Jesus Chagolla		Janie Cruz			Lena Degelia
Mr. & Mrs. Alfonso Castilleja	Fr. John DeForke		Bobbie Densman		Luke Degelia
Paul Castilleja		Lois Jean Denman		Luis Denman			Florence Dinhobl
Louis Denman		Jerry & Mary Duron		Ginger Elich			Jesus Falcon Flores
Lorenzo Falcon Flores	Fred C Ferrera		Mindie Ferrell			Annie D Ferrera
Howard Franz			Nelda Franz			Jesus Gallegos		Jesus Gallegos
Juan Gallegos			Juan Gallegos			Juan Garcia			Lee Garcia
Anton Zeig			Dennis Zeig			Dennis Zeig			Evelyn Zeig
Tues. Nov. 18			Wed. Nov. 19			Thurs. Nov. 20		Fri. Nov. 21
Crystal Garza			Maria de la Luz Cerrero	Pete Gomez Jr.		Daniel Gonzales	
Mark Anthony Gomez	Daniel Gonzales		Daniel Gonzales		Joe Gonzales
Mary Gonzales		Ramon Gonzales		Robert Gonzales		Ruben Gonzales
Ruben Gonzales		Ruben Gonzales		Santos TC Gonzales		Susana Gonzales
Susana Gonzales		Susana L Gonzales		David Gonzalez		Luiz Gonzales
Robert Gonzalez		Robert Gonzalez		Ryan Griffin			Bill Harroff	
Maria de la Luz Guerrero	Conception Gutierrez	James & Mabron Harris	Charlotte Harroff
Charles Harter		Nancy Harter			Fr. Bob Herald		Camilo Hernandez
Carmela Hernandez		Maria Hernandez		Rogelio Hernandez		Samuel Hernandez
Teresa Hernandez		Clifton Hopcus		Floyd & Rose Hopcus	Bobby Jones
Evelyn Zeig			Katherine Zeig		Leo Zeig			Leo Zeig
Tues. Nov. 25			Wed. Nov. 26			Thurs. Nov. 27		Fri. Nov. 28
Monica Jones			Kay Kennon			THANKSGIVING		Gertrude Kuciemba Linda Laberdini		Jan Langford							Frank Lara	
Herman Lara			Jesse Lara							Frank Lehman
Katie Lehman			Arturo Lopez							Janie Lopez
Jessie Lopez			Juan Lopez							Ike Lott Jr.
Josie Lott Oliver		Ike Lott Sr.							Mary Lott
Flor Lugo Gonzalez		Pscual Luna Sr.						Cosme Luna
Macario Luna			Maria Guadalupe Luna					James Macik
John Macik			John Macik							Maedel Macik
Minnie Macik			Minnie Macik							Manuel Magallanes
Enrique Amaro Flores	Julio Cesar Rodriguez					Juan Amaro
John Langford			Juanita & Jesus Lara						Dora Loria
Tues. Dec. 2			Wed. Dec. 3			Thurs. Dec. 4			Fri. Dec. 5
Trinidad Mandujano		Betty Jo Maniscaleo		Louis Marino			Luke Marino
Alex Martinez			Augustine Martinez		Bidal Martinez		Jesus Martinez
Jose Martinez			Leopoldo Martinez		Bessie Masiel			Sam Masiel
Leon Messina			Edmond & Anna McCarthy	 Gregorio Montelongo	Betty Moore
Gilbert Moncibaiz Sr. 	Edmond R. McCarthy	Natalie A. Mosqueda		Natalie Mosqueda
Marceline Moncibaiz		Kevin McCarthy		Johnson Moore		Edward Muehlstein
Maria Petra Mondragón	Edward & Marguerite McCoy	Joe Muscat			Virginia Muehlstein
Joe Muscat			Dora Nichols			William Nichols		Patt Orr
Lillie Porter			Michael Pelham		Juan Perez Pompa		Remigio Piña Sr.
Juan Antonio Perez Gomez	Elizabeth Piña		Elvira Piña			Eusebio Piña
Andrew Muñoz		Martha Muñoz		Cesario Reyes Solis		Jose Reyes Barajas
Tues. Dec. 9			Wed. Dec. 10			Thurs. Dec. 11		Fri. Dec. 12
Margarita Piña		Maria Pompa Barajas	Manuel Portales		Don Rabe
Vincent Reed			Joe Reistino Jr.		Joe Reistino Sr.		Frances Reistino
Gathan Reistino		Clara Rekieta			Louis Rekieta			Aaron Jr. Ricicar
Aaron J. Ricicar		Bozena Ricicar		Bozena Ricicar		Elsie B. Ricicar
Elsie B. Ricicar		John F. Ricicar		Johnnie P. Ricicar		John P. Ricicar
Matthew Ricicar		Paul Ricicar			Paul Ricicar			John F. Ricicar
Porfirio Rico			Adolfo Rios			Albert Rios			Inez Rios
Joe A Rocha Jr.		Joe A. Rocha Sr.		Isabel Rocha			Jennifer Rocha
Cayetano Rodriguez Sr.	Lupe Rodriguez		Ramon Rodriguez		Refugia Rodriguez
Margarito & Eva Ruiz Sr.	Cupertino Ruiz		Jose Cupertino Ruiz		Jose Ruiz
Maria Solis Solis		Gorete Reyes Muñoz		Jose Amaro Reyes		Josh Benefield
Tues. Dec. 16			Wed. Dec. 17			Thurs. Dec. 18		Fri. Dec. 19
Josephine Ruiz		Bernardo Saenz Jr.		Bernardo Saenz Jr.		Cathy Saenz	
Cathy Saenz			Bernardo Saenz Sr.		Cathy Saenz			George B. Saenz
Robert Saenz			Rosa Saenz			John Salazar			Dorothy Salpetra
Michael John Salazar	Celestino Sanchez		J Carmel Sanchez		Maria Elena Sanchez
Maria Elena Sanchez		Rosa Sanchez		Teresa Sanchez		Maria Sandoval
Pete Sausage			Anthony Scamardo		Mary Joyce Scamardo	Frances Scarpinato
Louis Serna Jr.		Elida Serna			Kalila Serna			Louis Serna
Ada P. Sifuentes		Ada Sifuentes			Ada Sifuentes			Cynthia Solis		
John & Mary Sifuentes	Jose & Edubina Sifuentes	Cecile Slafka			Jesse Solis
Maria Luz Solis		Nellie Solis			Nieves Solis			Steve Solis
Jose Santos Guzman		Filomena Mendes		Maria Muñoz			Aristeo Lopez
Tues. Dec. 23			Wed. Dec. 24			Thurs. Dec. 25		Fri. Dec. 26
Prudencia Soliz		CHRISTMAS EVE		CHRISTMAS DAY		Michael Stratta
Pauline Stratta										Joe Szymanski
Mack Szymanski										Feliciana Tapia
Feliciana Tapia										Minnie Trujillo
Domingo Vaca										Federico Valadez
Sebastian Valdivia										Kelly Valusek
Caldo Vargas											Eliseo Vazquez
Juan Diego Vazuez										Maria Marcos Vega	
Ray Vega											Walter Vega
Emma Vigil											Andrew Wichkoskie
Patricio Lopez										Virginia Muehlstein
Frances Lott											John Macik	
Tues. Dec. 30			Wed. Dec. 31			Thurs. Jan. 1		Fri. Jan. 2
Edward Muehlstein		Bessie Stratta			NEW YEARS DAY	Norman Szymanski
Bernard Betik			Sonny Stratta						Jerry Thomphon
Clinton Hunter Jr.		Geronimo Vaca					Sebastian Valdivia
Ricardo Mondejar		Mary Vargas						Marcos Vega Sr.
Edujes Mondejar		Felipe & Josefina Vega				Hugh Wallace Sr.
Moncelino Mondejar		Maria Velasquez					Adam Luna
Francika Tampur		Joe Stratta						Tony Stratta
Margarito Mondejar		Victoria Szymanski					Jose Capo Tovias
Pering Comado		Brayan Valadez					Faye Vallejo
William Barlcow		Antonia Vazquez					Crescencio Vega
Roy Macik			Sylvia Vega						Madeline Wallace
Candelarie Garcia		Pueblitio Garcia					Charles & Lydia Luza
David Lopez
